## STEER CERTIFICATION & ENTRY APPLICATION

Sponsored by the Kansas Limousin Breeders Association \*\*

| Tattoo: RE_               | <b>rmation:</b><br>LE or 4-H or F                        | FA Ear Tag #  | Date Calved                      |
|---------------------------|--|---|----------------------------------|
| *Sire: Name_              |  | NALF Registration #                                       |                                  |
| *Dam: Name                |  | NALF Registration # _                                     | or ID#                           |
| Breed of Sire             | or Dam if not registered L                               | imousin   |                                  |
|                           |  | and sired by a registered Liride both Registration #'s if |                                  |
|                           |  | ed)statement to the best of my                            | knowledge.                       |
| Enclose a copy of a NA    | ALF Registration Certificate                             | e on your steer (if available)                            | ) and or complete the following: |
| <b>Breeder of Entered</b> | Steer (breeder is owner of                               | dam at conception):                                       |                                  |
| Breeder's Ma              | iling Address  | City, State, Zip_   |                                  |
|                           |  | Breeder)  |                                  |
|                           | -  | ommercial herd, list all sires be<br>NALF Reg. #          |                                  |
| Sire N                    | lame   | NALF Reg. #   |                                  |
|                           | & Signature (Required) rmation on the above steer is tru | e and correct.  |                                  |
| Date                      | Breeder's Signa  | ature   | Phone #                          |

Representatives of the Ks. Limousin Breeders Association will check these certificates to verify the information and will have the final authority to decide eligibility of the steers for the Limousin show. All ineligible steers will be changed to AOB or Crossbred Classes.